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Specialty Crew Points

C1X17-99F AUT-AUT-MINICHMAYR TABEA 52
POR-POR-PARENTE BRUNA 32
ITA-FIAMME ORO-CESARINI FEDERICA 29
ITA-SATURNIA CC-ZERBONI MARIA ELENA 29
GBR-GBR-MCKENZIE LAURA 20
LTU-LTU-MORKUNAITE RAMINTA 19
AUT-AUT-HALAMA CHIARA 17
ITA-SATURNIA CC-COZZARINI ANNALISA 17
NED-NED-VAN DER MEULEN JANNEKE 15
ITA-PELOROROW-CONDURSO MARIA 9
NOR-NOR-KRISTIANSEN SIRI EVA 8
ITA-URANIA-BAVAZZANO ILARIA 6
DEN-DEN-KELLER ELISABETH KAALUND 4
ITA-PARADISO CN-LO BUE SERENA 4
CRO-TRESNJEVKA-KAIC MARTINA 3
GER-BSP DD-VICTORIA HORY 3
GER-RCN-NEELE ZAHN 3
POL-POL-RADOSZ MARTYNA 3
SWE-SWE-MARTA CARLSSON 3
GER-GER-BRENKER LAURA 2
GER-GER-LEUPOLD SOPHIE 2
GER-GER-TERTUENTE JULIA 2
GER-MRV-KISTENPFENNIG ANNE 2
ITA-FIAMME ROSSE-NOSEDA ARIANNA 2
ITA-LNI BARLETTA-SEVERINI AZZURRA 2
ITA-NAPOLI CC-TRIPI SILVIA 2
ITA-OFFREDI CC-ASLAN GOKSU 2
ITA-PELOROROW-CONDURSO VALENTINA 2
AUT-AUT-ALTENHUBER LOUISA 1
AUT-AUT-LOBNIG MAGDALENA 1
CRO-CRO-KAIC MARTINA 1
FRA-FFA-FEUTRIE AUDREY 1
GER-MIRIKICK-KICKELHAYN MIRIAM 1
GER-RVD-SCHOLZ CHARLOTTE 1
ITA-FIAMME ROSSE-PIAZZOLLA PAOLA 1
ITA-PELOROROW-NUNES LEAL FERREIRA FERNANDA 1
ITA-SATURNIA CC-VAJENTE COLETTO ALTHEA 1
NED-NED-VELDHUIS MARTINE 1
POL-POL-ANDRZEJEWSKA ALEKSANDRA 1
POL-POL-DUDA KATARZYNA 1
POL-POL-PLUTA MARTA 1
SUI-RCE-F?RHOLZ SERAINA 1
SUI-RCE-HAILEMARIAM YOUBDAR 1
SUI-RCE-SCHERER FIONA 1
SUI-RCE-SCHEUNPFLUG ISA 1
TUN-TUN-SARRA ZAMALI 1
USA-NLR-KYRIDOU ANNETA 1

C1X17-99M ITA-PELOROROW-FICARRA GIOVANNI 70
GER-GER-WERNER FRANZ 40
LTU-LTU-GALISANSKIS ZYGIMANTAS 32
GER-GER-WOLFF MORITZ 20
AUT-AUT-WIESINGER LEOPOLD 19
ITA-NAPOLI CC-CECCARINO FEDERICO 15
ITA-PESARO SC-LOCONSOLE GABRIELE 15
ITA-PELOROROW-SUCHAK IURII 14
AUT-AUT-GSCHAIDER JUSTUS 7
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GER-GER-SCHOLZ PAUL EMIL 6
CRO-HVK VUKOVAR-BRANDT MATO 5
ITA-MM SABAUDIA-SOARES GABRIEL 5
POR-POR-COSTA AFONSO 5
AUT-AUT-RUTTMANN PAUL 4
CRO-GLA-GIROTTO MIHAEL 4
CRO-CRO-BRANDT MATO 3
EGY-EGY-HASSAN ALI 3
ITA-CARABINIERI-OPPO STEFANO 3
ITA-CUS PAVIA-GAUTSCH PHILIPP 3
ITA-FIAMME ORO-RUTA PIETRO WILLY 3
ITA-MM SABAUDIA-VICINO ANTONIO 3
ITA-SANTOSTEFANO-GARIBALDI FEDERICO 3
SWE-SWE-DENNIS GUSTAVSSON 3
AUT-AUT-ZWICK VINZENZ 2
CRO-MARINAKASTELA-KRIZIC DOMAGOJ 2
ITA-AROLO SC-FRIGO ANDREA 2
ITA-BARION CC-DOLCE LUIGI 2
ITA-CUS PAVIA-MANTEGAZZA SIMONE 2
ITA-MM SABAUDIA-SABBATINO ANIELLO 2
NED-NED-KEIJSER AMOS 2
POL-POL-ZUB LUKASZ 2
SUI-RCE-GORETTI MARTINO 2
SUI-RCE-RASCHLE YANNICK 2
SUI-RCE-SUTER VALENTIN 2
SWE-SWE-ERIC EHRENBERGER 2
SWE-SWE-NILS HUGOSON 2
SWE-SWE-NILS R?NNBLOM 2
AUT-AUT-GRIESFELDER RUBEN 1
BRA-CBR-REINKE PEREIRA VANGELYS 1
CRO-CRO-GERIC FRAN 1
CRO-CRO-GIROTTO MIHAEL 1
CRO-CRO-KRIZIC DOMAGOJ 1
FRA-FFA-RUBIO CHARLELIE 1
GBR-GBR-BUCHAN CAMERON 1
GER-GER-KORTHALS MORITZ 1
GER-GER-SCHAEFER LUCAS 1
GER-LEANDERSPALEK-SPALEK LEANDER 1
GER-STRG-KORTHALS MORITZ 1
GER-TNW-REMMERS MAIKO-BENEDIKT 1
GRE-NCTH-KALENTZIS MICHAIL 1
ITA-AROLO SC-FRIGO MARCO 1
ITA-BARION CC-QUARANTA MICHELANGELO 1
ITA-ICHNUSA CA-VIRDIS BOGDAN 1
ITA-LNI BARLETTA-VERDI ALESSIO 1
ITA-PELOROROW-REINKE PEREIRA VANGELYS 1
ITA-SANTOSTEFANO-GARIBALDI FRANCESCO 1
ITA-TELIMAR-SCHILLACI ANDREA GIUSEPPE 1
ITA-THALATTA SC-VITA FRANCESCO 1
ITA-URANIA-NICOLINI DARIO 1
LAT-LAT-DULBINSKIS NORBERTS 1
LTU-LTU-PAUNKSNIS BENAS 1
MON-MON-ANTOGNELLI QUENTIN 1
MON-MON-QUENTIN ANTOGNELLI 1
NED-NED-MANTEL MICHIEL 1
NED-NED-WILTENBURG ERWIN 1
POL-POL-BUJNOWSKI ADAM 1
POL-POL-POLANSKI KACPER 1
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POL-POL-SYPOSZ DOMINIK 1
POL-POL-SZEWCZYK KAJETAN 1
POR-POR-RUSSO ALLISON 1
SWE-SWE-ISAK BIRKEHOLME 1
TUN-TUN-HENI SBEITIA 1
USA-NLR-KALENTZIS SPYRIDON 1

C1XU19F ITA-LNI BARLETTA-LANCIANO MARIA 80
AUT-AUT-KUEHR MARLENE 25
ITA-PELOROROW-MESSINA SILVIA 25
CRO-GLA-CETINA NIKA 22
AUT-AUT-TAUFIK INA 20
ITA-LNI BARLETTA-CILLI BARBARA 18
AUT-AUT-SCHWENDINGER CARO 15
CRO-VKZAGREB-BOC FRANKA 15
CRO-MARINAKASTELA-VUKOVIC ANA 8
AUT-AUT-LEITNER ELLA 7
GBR-STUDLAND ACAD-GRAY ZARA 7
ROU-MACOVEICOSMIN-SILVIA ANASTASIA IRIMIA 4
GBR-STUDLAND ACAD-WAKELEY ISOBEL 2

C1XU19M ITA-PELOROROW-FUGAZZOTTO LUCIO 75
ITA-PALERMO SC-MAGAZZU' STEFAN 32
AUT-AUT-SCHREIBER VINCENT 26
ITA-PELOROROW-SCIAVICCO FASANO ANDREA 25
AUT-AUT-ROIDMAYER NIKOLAS 16
ITA-PELOROROW-IELO KAROL 16
CRO-CRO-ZANINI ANTONIO 15
SUI-SCR-BIBERSTEIN ANDRIN 15
GBR-STUDLAND ACAD-GIACCHETTO VALEN 10
ITA-PELOROROW-MARINO GIOVANNI 8
CRO-CRO-BRATE BEPO 5
ITA-TELIMAR-DE LORENZO GIORGIO 4
AUT-AUT-OBERDORFER JAKOB 3
CRO-ARUPINUM-JAKUS GREGOR 3
CRO-MARINAKASTELA-MILIC TONI 3
ROU-MACOVEICOSMIN-RAUL CONSTANTIN LUPU 3
ITA-PESARO SC-MARIANI FEDERICO 2
AUT-AUT-RAUSCHER VALENTIN 1
CRO-ARUPINUM-BRAJKOVIC LUKA 1
CRO-ARUPINUM-ZANINI ANTONIO 1
GBR-STUDLAND ACAD-BIDDLE TOM HENRY 1

C2X17-99O POR-POR-BATISTA PATRICIA, COSTA AFONSO 55
GER-GER-WOLFF MORITZ, TERTUENTE JULIA 24
GER-GER-SCHOLZ PAUL EMIL, BRENKER LAURA 21
AUT-AUT-WIESINGER LEOPOLD, HALAMA CHIARA 18
CRO-TRE/VUK-KAIC MARTINA, BRANDT MATO 16
ITA-PELOROROW-CONDURSO VALENTINA, SUCHAK IURII 16
AUT-AUT-LOBNIG MAGDALENA, SUCHAK IURII 15
POL-POL-ZUB LUKASZ, PLUTA MARTA 15
LTU-LTU-JANCIONIS DOMINYKAS, KAZLAUSKAITE MARTYNA 13
GER-GER-WERNER FRANZ, LEUPOLD SOPHIE 10
ITA-PELOROROW-MANTEGAZZA SIMONE, CONDURSO VALENTINA 10
ITA-NAPOLI CC-TRIPI SILVIA, CECCARINO FEDERICO 9
ITA-FIAMME ROSSE-NOSEDA ARIANNA, GAUTSCH PHILIPP 8
GBR-GBR-MCKENZIE LAURA, BUCHAN CAMERON 7
AUT-AUT-GSCHAIDER JUSTUS, MINICHMAYR TABEA 5
POL-POL-ANDRZEJEWSKA ALEKSANDRA, POLANSKI KACPER 5
SWE-SWE-MARTA CARLSSON, NILS R?NNBLOM 5
ITA-FIAMME ORO-FICARRA GIOVANNI, CESARINI FEDERICA 4
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ITA-SATURNIA CC-COZZARINI ANNALISA, SERAFINO ANDREA 4
ITA-SANTOSTEFANO-GARIBALDI FEDERICO, NOSEDA ARIANNA 3
SLO-VK PIRAN-BOLHA MARKO, MUSIC PIA 3
ITA-LNI BARLETTA-MANTEGAZZA SIMONE, SEVERINI AZZURRA 2
ITA-MM SABAUDIA-DE FILIPPIS LINDA, SABBATINO ANIELLO 2
SWE-SWE-ERIC EHRENBERGER, JANNE SCHILLING 2
USA-NLR-KALENTZIS SPYRIDON, KYRIDOU ANNETA 2
AUT-AUT-GSCHAIDER JUSTUS, ALTENHUBER LOUISA 1
BRA-CBR-REINKE PEREIRA VANGELYS, NUNES LEAL FERREIRA FERNANDA 1
CRO-MARINAKASTELA-KRIZIC DOMAGOJ, VUKOVIC ANA 1
FRA-FFA-RUBIO CHARLELIE, FEUTRIE AUDREY 1
GER-LEANDERSPALEK-SPALEK LEANDER, KICKELHAYN MIRIAM 1
GER-MRV-KORTHALS MORITZ, KISTENPFENNIG ANNE 1
GER-TNW-REMMERS MAIKO-BENEDIKT, KISTENPFENNIG ANNE 1
ITA-BARION CC-QUARANTA MICHELANGELO, TAMBORRINO CHIARA 1
ITA-CUS PAVIA-NOSEDA ARIANNA, GAUTSCH PHILIPP 1
ITA-PELOROROW-NUNES LEAL FERREIRA FERNANDA, REINKE PEREIRA VANGEL 1
ITA-THALATTA SC-MISITANO EDOARDO, SAIJA GAIA 1
ITA-VVF RAVALICO-FRANK MARCO, RODINI VALENTINA 1
MON-MON-QUENTIN ANTOGNELLI, GAIA UMBRA CHIAVINI 1
NED-NED-KEIJSER AMOS, VAN DER MEULEN JANNEKE 1
NED-NED-MANTEL MICHIEL, VELDHUIS MARTINE 1
POL-POL-BUJNOWSKI ADAM, RADOSZ MARTYNA 1
POL-POL-SYPOSZ DOMINIK, BARANOWSKA DOMINIKA 1
POL-POL-SZEWCZYK KAJETAN, DUDA KATARZYNA 1
SUI-RCE-F?RHOLZ SERAINA, GORETTI MARTINO 1
SUI-RCE-HAILEMARIAM YOUBDAR, SUTER VALENTIN 1
SUI-RCE-RASCHLE YANNICK, F?RHOLZ ANDREA 1
SUI-RCE-SUTER VALENTIN, SCHERER FIONA 1
TUN-TUN-KHADIJA KRIMI, MOHAMED RAYEN HAFSA 1

C2XU19O ITA-LNI BARLETTA-FUGAZZOTTO LUCIO, LANCIANO MARIA 80
AUT-AUT-ROIDMAYER NIKOLAS, SCHWENDINGER CARO 30
ITA-PELOROROW-SCIAVICCO FASANO ANDREA, TRISCHITTA MARIANTONIETTA 25
AUT-AUT-SCHREIBER VINCENT, KUEHR MARLENE 22
AUT-AUT-TAUFIK INA, SCHREIBER VINCENT 17
AUT-AUT-TAUFIK INA, OBERDORFER JAKOB 15
ITA-PELOROROW-MARINO GIOVANNI, MESSINA AURORA 14
AUT-AUT-RAUSCHER VALENTIN, KUEHR MARLENE 10
AUT-AUT-OBERDORFER JAKOB, LEITNER ELLA 5
CRO-MARINAKASTELA-BOBAN DINKA, FREDOTOVIC PETAR 5
ROU-MACOVEICOSMIN-VASILE STEFANOAIA, DENISA CLAUDIA GRIGORE 5
GBR-STUDLAND ACAD-WAKELEY ISOBEL, GIACCHETTO VALEN 4
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